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RH; Lunch with DPM 
Shelley .williams-walker 
to:
nick.hillagar 
03/02/2011 08:28 
Show Details

History: This message has been replied to,
Nick -  perfect, all confirmed in our diary, and venue aiso fine,

DPM is likeiy to be accompanied by 2 peopie, but I'll confirm, with names, nearer the time if that's OK,

Thanks again,

Shelley

Sheiley Wliiiams-Walker | APS (Diary) to the Deputy Prime Minister, Rt Hon Nick Clegg MP

y fw h it fh a f  lo n r in ! ' blackberry: swilliams.walker@i>ol0.gsi,gov,uk/O Whitehall, London SWIA 2AS j www.dpm.c3blnetoffice.gov.uk '  ^

BOX CLOSING TIME FOR ROUTINE SUBMISSIONS IS IS.OO ON MONDAY • THURSDAY AND 12.00 ON FRIDAY

Fromi nick.fullagar@ti1nltymlrror.com frrailtoinlck.fullaaaniiitTinitvmirrnr coinl 
Sent! 02 Fhbniary 2011 13:35  ̂  ̂ ^ '
To: Willlams-Walker Shelley - Deputy Prime Minister's Office (Cabinet OfRcel 
Subject: RE: Lunch with DPM ’

Hi. Yes that works for us.
\

I will send you the list of our editors etc nearer the time. We will plan it to be in our Board room as before. Rease that is OK.

Kind regards 

Nick

Nick Fuiiagar
Director of Corporate Communications
Trinity Mirror pic
One Canada Square
Canary Wharf
LONDON
E14 5AP

Tel: 020 7293 3622 
Fax: 020 7293 2251

email: nick.fullagar@trinitymirror.com

<8halley.vyiBiafn3*wBlker@cabIn«t*offio«,x.gsi.gov,uk>
<niok.fultog»r@trinttymlrTor.com>
01/02/2011 10:40 
RE: Lunch with 0PM

I think 20 May will work -  shall we go for that?

Shelley Williams-Walker I APS (Diary) to the Deputy Prims Minister, Rt Hon Nick I'legg MP

Fwi„iams-wa,ker@nol0.gsi.gov.uk

sox CLO.SING riME FOR RQUTINE SUSMISSIOMS IS 15.00 ON MONDAY THURSDAY AND 12.S0 ON FRIDAY

From: nick.fullagar@lTinitymirror.com rmaatoinick.fnllanaro'rrinih/n.ifm, comi 
Sent! 01 February 2011 09:42  ̂  ̂ ^
To: Williams-Walker Shelley ■ Deputy Prime Minister's Office (Cabinet Office)
Subject: Re: Lunch with DPM

Hi Shelley,

At last we link up!

Unfortunately those dates are not availaWe now.

The dates l now have are : May 5.6.20.27,

Any good? If not we can throw it further into the year

Kind regards

Nick

MOD400003540
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Nick Fullagar
Director of Corporate Communications
Trinity Mirror pic
One Canada Square
Canary Wharf
LONDON
E14 SAP

Tel: 020 7293 3622 
Fax: 020 7293 2251

email: nick.fuIlagar@trinltymlrTor.com

<8helley.'M(liami-w»lk«r@«binet*offic*.x.flsi.flov.uk>

<nick.fuHagar@tnnitymirror.com>

01/02/2011 00.07 
Lunch MHth DPM

Dear Nick,

■Hianks for your emaH, which eventually made its way to me as keeper of the diary!

^  The DPM would be happy to join the Trinity Mirror team for lunch. Would either Wednesday 30 or Thursday 31 March work at your end? If not, happy to discuss alternatives.

r Best wishes, 

Shelley

Shelley Williams-Walker | APS (Diary) to the Deputy Prime Minister, Rt Hon Nick Clegg MP
020 7276 2531 | shelley.williams-walkeiiacabinet-office.x.gsi.gov.uk | 07S57 083 219 | blackberry: swilliams-walker@nolO.gsi.gov.uk 
70 W hiteha ll l.ondor^ SWIA 2AS ! www.dpm.cabinetQfftce.gov.uk

sox CLOStNG T!Me FOR ROUTINE SUBMISSIONS IS 15.00 ON MONDAY ■ THURSDAY AND 12.00 ON FRIDAY

From; nlck.fuiIagar@trinltymiiTor.com rma»lto:nk:k.fuHaQar@triniivmirrnr.rnmi 
Sent: 10 January 201110:25 ^  ^
To: Chris Fox; Lena Pletsch (Parilament)
Subject: lunch 
Chris. Lena,

Happy New Year! hope you are well.

We would like lo invite Nick Clegg to lunch with Sly Bailey and our senior editors at Trinity Mirror again. 

Could you adwse his availability.

Kind regards 

)  Nick

Nick Fullagar
Director of Corporate Communications
Trinity Mirror pic
One Canada Square
Canary Wharf
LONDON
E14 5AP

Tel: 020 7293 3622 
Fax: 020 7293 2251

email: nick.fu!(agar@trinitymirrorcom
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with MessageLabs. (CCTM Certificate Number 2009/09/0052.) In case o f problems, please call your organisation’s IT Helpdesk. 
Communications via the GSi nay be automatically logged, monitored and/or recorded for legal purposes.

This emsil and any files transmittsd with it are intended solely for the use of the hdividual(a) to whom they are addressed. If you are not the intended recipient and have received this email in error, please notify the sender and delete the email

This footnote also confirms thatouremail communications maybe monitored to ensure the secure and effective operation of our systems and for other lawtui purposes, and that this email has been swept for malware and viruses

For latest news and information from Downing Street visit ht̂p:/;V/v̂̂v■n̂»̂•̂lbe-•1̂̂;lO<r.uK

Help save paper* do you need to print this email?

The original o f this email was scanned for viruses by the Government Secure Intranet virus scanning service supplied by Cable&Wireless Worldwide in partnership 
with MessageLabs. (CCTM Certificate Number 2009/09/0052.) On leaving the GSi diis email was certified virus free.
Communications via the GSi may be automatically logged, monitored and/or recorded for legal purposes.

IMPORrANT NOTICE This email (including any attachments) is meant only for the intended recipient. It may also contain confidential and privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, any reliance on, use, disclosure, distribution or copying of this email or attachments is strictly prohibited. Please notify the sender immediately by email if you have received this message by mistake and delete the email and all attachments.
I Any views or opinions in this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of Trinity Mirror PLC or its ■'associated group companies (hereinafter referred to as ”TM Group"). TM Group accept no liability for the content of this email, or for the consequences of any actions taken on the basis of the information provided, unless that information is subsequently confirmed in writing. Although every reasonable effort is made to keep its network free from viruses, TM Group accept no liability for any virus transmitted by this email or any attachments and the recipient should use up-to-date virus checking software. Email to or from this address may be subject to interception or monitoring for operational reasons or for lawful business practices.
Trinity Mirror PLC is the parent company of the Trinity Mirror group of companies and is registered in England No 82548, with its address at One Canada Square, Canary Wharf, London E14 SAP.

This email was received from the INTERNET and scanned by the Government Secure Intranet anti-virus service supplied by Cable&Wireless Worldwide in partnership with MessageLabs. (CCTM Certificate Number 2009/09/0052.) In case of problems, please call your organisation's IT Helpdesk.
Communications via the GSi may be automatically logged, monitored and/or recorded for legal purposes.

The original o f this email was scanned for viruses by the Government Secure Intranet virus scanning service supplied by Cable&Wireless Worldwide in partnership 
wifii MessageLabs. (CCTM Certificate Number 2009/09/0052.) On leaving the GSi this email was certified virus free.
Communications via the GSi may be automatically logged, monitored and/or recorded for legal purposes. ,
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